
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

名 前
小林  宏 一
飯 田 勇一
上田中 貞次
杉浦 清 彦
岩井 信 之
黒羽  浩史
堀井 大輔
朝日 雄一郎
寺崎 裕昭
田坂 誠 悟
伊場 真彦
吉沢 浩二
金子 昌 弘
出羽  竜 也
板 井 義隆
関  元 利

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Total Time
5:24.288
5:25.167
5:27.366
5:28.690
5:33.348
5:33.682
5:34.323
5:35.591
5:41.268
5:01.631
5:06.667
5:08.445
5:11.564
5:12.571
5:34.268
5:45.922

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3

総合ベス ト
39.114
40.089
40.232
39.693
39.840
39.281
40.456
41.441
40.660
40.105
42.331
42.327
41.090
43.669
43.863
44.629

モ デル
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
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